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CASE 
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CASE In the Matter of the Application of Vectren Energy Delivery of Ohio, Inc. for Approval to
DESCRIPTION: Continue Demand Side Management Program for its Residential,
DATE OF 
SERVICE:
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON:
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PARTY OF RECORD
VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY OF OHIO 

ONE VECTREN SQUARE 

EVANSVILLE,IN 47708

APPLICANT

NONE
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

HEALEY, CHRISTOPHER
65 E STATE STREET 
SUITE 700
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9571
Email:CHRISTOPHER.HEALEY@OCC.OHIO.GOV
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*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
0 y sS§^ 8

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
"'•e & ®52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008

Columbus,OH 43216-1008 ® O ® 445^,2 S
Phone:614-464-5407 « ffl

Fax;614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

m*Naeder, Kimberly M Mrs. 'llAGO
30 E. Broad Street ft iJ 0 U

Columbus,OH 43215 •tilPhone:614-466-4397 ssl 1!



Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none *Dove, Robert Mr.
KEGLER BROWN HILL RITTER CO LPA 
65 E. STATE STREET 
SUITE 1800
Columbus,OH 43215-4295
Phone:614-462-5443
Fax:614-464-2634
Email:RDOVE@KEGLERBROWN.COM

none *Kennedy, Christopher T
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Greene, Tracy J Mrs.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone :614-466-9547 
Fax:614-466-8574 
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Schaefer, Krystina M Ms.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43201
Phone:(614)466-6493
Email:Krystina.Schaefer@puc.state.oh.us

none *Cox, Caroline Ms.



Environmental Law & Policy Center 
35 E Wacker Dr Ste 1600 
Ste 1600
Chicago,IL 60601 
Phone:(865) 803-1778 
Email: ccox@elpc. org

none *Fykes, Lucas A Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 E. Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)405-8716
Fax:(614)675-9448
Email:fykes@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Nugent, Michael A Mr.
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway
DubIin,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5065
Email:mnugent@igsenergy.com

none WILSON, AMBROSIA E ASSISTANT COUNSEL 
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-1292
Email:AMBROSIA.WILSON@OCC.OHIO.GOV

none BOTSCHNER-O’BRIEN, AMY 
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 
65 EAST STATE ST., 7TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4213 

Phone :614-466-9575
Email: Amy .botschner.obrien@occ.ohio.gov

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD 

INTERSTATE GAS SUPPLY INC 

MICHAEL NUGENT

ATTORNEY
NONE



6100 EMERALD PARKWAY
DUBLIN,OH 43016
Phone:(614) 659-5000
Email:MICHAEL.NUGENT@IGS.COM

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 
BRYCE MCKENNEY 
65 EAST STATE STREET 
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4213 
Phone:614-466-9585
Email:BRYCE.MCKENNY@OCC.OHIO.GOV

NONE

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY 
R. DOVE
65 E STATE ST, SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4295
Phone:614-462-5443
Fax:614-464-2634
Eniail:RDOVE@KEGLERBROWN.COM

NONE

RETAIL ENERGY SUPPLY ASSOCIATION 

GRETCHEN L. PETRUCCI 
52 EAST GAY ST
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-5462

NONE

RETAIL ENERGY SUPPLY ASSOCIATION
GRETCHEN L. PETRUCCI
52 EAST GAY ST
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462

NONE


